N E T A F I M  U S A
REVOLUTIONARY TURBUNEXTTM
TECHNOLOGY IN A
NON-COMPENSATING DRIPPER
SETS A NEW STANDARD FOR CLOG
RESISTANCE AND ENHANCED PERFORMANCE
ARIESTM
THINWALL DRIPLINE

FILTRATION REQUIREMENT
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING EXAMPLE
To create the Model Number, select the appropriate codes from the options listed in the charts and insert them into the
sequence. For the example above: Aries with Flap, .638” Inside Diameter, 13 mil Wall Thickness, 0.18 GPH Flow Rate,
12” Dripper Spacing
•  Model Number: ARF63813.18-12
Inside Diameter Code
INSIDE DIAMETER
.638”
.875”
.990”
1 1/8”
1 3/8”
638
875
990
113
138
ARF Inside
Diameter
638
Wall
Thickness
13
Flow
Rate
.18
Dripper
 Spacing
-12
Notes: 	 Flow rate based on 10 psi inlet pressure
	 Call Netafim Customer Service for dripper spacings not listed
DRIPPER DATA - CONSTANT, EXPONENT, KD AND CV
ALL ARIES SERIES
FLOW RATE
@ 10 PSI
0.11 GPH
0.18 GPH
0.21 GPH
0.30 GPH
0.41 GPH
0.62 GPH
EXPONENT
0.46
0.46
0.46
0.46
0.46
0.46
KD 638
SERIES
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
KD 875
SERIES
0.06
0.06
0.06
0.06
0.06
0.06
KD 990
SERIES
0.04